
2023 LAST CHANCE Northeast NRL22X - Southern Tier Precision

April 29, 2023

Rank First Name Last Name Member # Division
NRL22X 
Points

Match 
Points

Stage 1
Prone in the 

Zone

Stage 2
Tank 
Trap 

Hustle

Stage 3
Climbin' 

For 
Diamonds

Stage 4
Up, Down & 

Over a 
Barrel

Stage 5
Fence 
Great

Stage 6
In-Stink-ive

Stage 7
Tired of 
Bowling

Stage 8
Rope 
them 

Gophers

Stage 9
Wall of 

Fame

Stage 10
Rooftop 

Romp

Stage 11
Truck 
Hunter

1 Michael Miller 3158 Open 100.00 830.03 60 80 90 80.03 40 70 50 90 110 80 80

2 Gary Schlicht Open 96.39 800.03 60 100 80 80.03 40 40 70 90 110 80 50

3 Alex Cannella 2763 Open 94.01 780.33 70 50 70 80.33 20 80 80 60 120 50 100

4 Chris Doman 1719 Open 92.77 770.03 60 70 80 50.03 40 70 100 50 110 70 70

5 Brian Coon 2556 Open 91.58 760.18 60 60 80 90.18 40 30 50 60 120 70 100

6 Brian Kendall 2096 Open 89.27 740.98 70 70 100 70.98 40 20 100 70 90 50 60

7 Ryan Lampman 2686 Open 89.16 740.03 70 80 50 70.03 60 30 40 80 100 80 80

8 Russ Rodrigues 3190 Open 85.68 711.17 70 80 70 51.17 30 60 50 80 100 40 80

9 Ryan Paul 3189 Open 85.64 710.84 50 70 40 90.84 50 30 50 40 120 90 80

10 Dale Gardner Open 85.54 710 40 30 60 70 60 70 80 70 120 60 50

11 Stefanie Burdick 2822 Ladies 83.16 690.23 50 60 60 60.23 60 20 50 80 100 100 50

12 Mike Nadig 2960 Open 81.98 680.43 40 50 60 80.43 50 70 50 50 110 90 30

13 Justin Lyons 2281 Open 81.96 680.28 60 50 100 90.28 20 30 30 70 70 60 100

14 Jake Proud 2627 Open 80.72 670.03 70 40 70 30.03 30 30 20 80 120 90 90

15 Tyler Domonkos 2377 Open 79.53 660.15 60 60 80 50.15 30 20 40 70 120 60 70

16 Emily O’Brien 2864 Ladies 78.31 650.03 60 50 40 60.03 80 40 40 50 100 50 80

16 Ben Feight 2992 Open 78.31 650.03 50 50 80 70.03 40 70 30 30 100 70 60

18 Ty Thomas 3049 Open 77.28 641.48 50 60 70 91.48 40 40 80 90 80 40 0

19 Trysten Husted 3210 Open 76.03 631.05 30 60 70 61.05 70 30 60 50 120 40 40

20 Kala Doman 2430 Ladies 75.90 630.03 70 60 60 40.03 60 40 60 60 120 0 60

21 Trenton Whitfield 3063 Open 73.63 611.13 50 20 70 61.13 20 60 40 60 80 60 90

22 Andersen Bennett -2496 Open 72.29 600.03 60 60 40 30.03 50 20 60 100 70 70 40

23 Ingrid Harbaugh 2602 Ladies 69.98 580.83 50 30 40 70.83 10 50 70 40 90 80 50

24 Nick Huneycutt 3300 Open 69.88 580.03 50 40 60 60.03 20 20 60 70 100 40 60

25 Michael McNight -2499 Open 65.09 540.26 80 20 30 50.26 50 10 40 50 50 90 70

26 Gabe Goodman -2503 Open 61.45 510.03 60 30 80 10.03 10 30 60 40 80 10 100

27 Madeline Ashley Ladies 60.24 500.03 50 30 40 50.03 60 20 20 50 40 50 90

28 James Mcdonough Open 60.24 500.01 60 60 50 10.01 30 20 50 50 70 70 30

29 Tom Cook Open 57.83 480.03 70 50 70 20.03 30 50 30 40 70 40 10

29 Aaron McGraw 3205 Open 57.83 480.03 60 40 20 30.03 10 60 50 60 110 10 30

31 Jason Rowe Open 55.42 460.03 70 40 40 40.03 60 30 0 50 60 30 40

32 John Fenski 2656 Open 53.22 441.76 60 50 20 31.76 30 30 60 30 70 30 30

33 Michael Donoho Open 53.01 440.03 50 10 40 60.03 20 20 0 60 70 60 50

34 Ashley Boyd Ladies 50.63 420.28 60 40 40 30.28 20 30 70 30 30 30 40

35 Katy Allen -2502 Ladies 47.97 398.13 20 20 20 48.13 20 60 70 20 30 50 40

36 Michael Vannatter Open 45.84 380.48 10 20 60 60.48 0 0 50 70 20 50 40

37 RG Reilly Open 45.79 380.03 60 40 30 20.03 50 40 30 30 10 30 40
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38 Danny Mayo -2497 Open 44.58 370.03 30 10 20 30.03 30 10 40 50 90 0 60

39 Darci Paul Ladies 41.08 340.96 30 40 70 20.96 20 40 20 40 20 0 40

40 Payton Peppard Ladies 40.97 340.03 30 10 10 10.03 30 50 30 40 50 10 70

40 Dale Stadler 3367 Open 40.97 340.03 20 20 40 40.03 10 40 10 30 60 40 30

42 Courtney Horn Ladies 39.64 329.03 30 20 30 9.03 20 20 20 50 80 40 10

43 Sierra French Ladies 32.53 270.03 20 0 50 20.03 0 10 30 50 40 20 30

44 Greg Shearing Open 31.33 260.03 30 20 30 10.03 20 40 20 40 20 0 30

45 Jordan Munster Ladies 28.92 240.03 30 20 30 20.03 20 0 10 50 40 20 0

46 Tim Rawcliffe 3391 Open 24.10 200.03 20 0 10 10.03 20 20 20 30 30 0 40


